
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 3
Plaatsduinen 11.11.2024

K.O.L.

Léa MANGON
Balise 10
Omloop : D-14
Afstand : 3850m
Tijd : 3:04:46 (47'59"/km)

16/20 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Anna PASQUASY 0:51:11
2. Alix BERTOUT 0:53:32
3. Zoé SEGRE 0:55:59

1. 115 00:47:05 230m 204'43"/km
2. 111 00:04:41 00:51:46 273m 17'09"/km
3. 103 00:06:20 00:58:06 221m 28'39"/km
4. 127 00:13:05 01:11:11 249m 52'33"/km
5. 123 00:05:07 01:16:18 225m 22'44"/km
6. 134 00:12:59 01:29:17 229m 56'42"/km
7. 135 00:02:06 01:31:23 79m 26'35"/km
8. 139 00:08:40 01:40:03 136m 63'44"/km
9. 141 00:02:47 01:42:50 82m 33'57"/km

10. 157 00:06:36 01:49:26 206m 32'02"/km
11. 153 00:07:00 01:56:26 155m 45'10"/km
12. 152 00:07:50 02:04:16 81m 96'42"/km
13. 148 00:02:34 02:06:50 123m 20'52"/km
14. 161 00:04:34 02:11:24 227m 20'07"/km
15. 165 00:03:01 02:14:25 231m 13'04"/km
16. 166 00:00:00 02:14:25 32m 0'00"/km
17. 167 00:02:33 02:16:58 129m 19'46"/km
18. 169 00:11:56 02:28:54 128m 93'14"/km
19. 173 00:05:31 02:34:25 117m 47'09"/km
20. 186 00:07:44 02:42:09 115m 67'15"/km
21. 178 00:07:04 02:49:13 127m 55'39"/km
22. 198 00:09:50 02:59:03 207m 47'30"/km
23. 200 00:03:34 03:02:37 105m 33'58"/km
24. 999 00:01:40 03:04:17 72m 23'09"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5648
https://www.helga-o.com

